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Adopted Permanent Rules Relating to the Merit System 

Rules as Adopted 

7520.0650 SALARY ADJUSTMENTS AND INCREASES 

Subpart 1. and 2. 	[Unchanged ] 

8 Subp. 3. 	Recommended adjustment. 	The merit system 'general 

9 adjustment recommended for incumbents is one percent for 

1`0 employees on the professional and clerical salary schedules. 

11. Subp. 	4. and 5. 	[Unchanged.] 

12 7520.1000 COMPENSATION PLAN (EMERGENCY SERVICES),'; 1987; 

13 PROFESSIONAL. 

14 Subpart 1. 	Plan A 

15 Minimum Maximum 
16 Administrative Officer 1597 2186 
17 Assistant 
18 Emergency Management Director 1397 1992 
19 Communications Officer 1397 1905 
20 Operations Officer 1597 2186 
21 Public Information Officer 1597 2186 
22 Radiological Officer 1397 1905 
23 Safety Services Coordinator 1597 2186 
24 Subp. 2. 	Plan B. 

25 Minimum Maximum 
26 Administrative Officer 1671 2280 
27 Assistant 
28 Emergency Management Director 1460 2085 
29 Communications Officer 1460 1992 
30 Operations Officer 1671 2280 
31 Public Information Officer 1671 2280 
32 Radiological Officer 1460 19`92 
33 Safety Services Coordinator -1671 2280 
34 Subp. 3 	Plan C. 

35 Minimum Maximum" 
36 Administrative Officer 1745 2385 
37 Assistant 
38 Emergency Management Director 1526 2186 
39 Communications Officer 1526 2085 
40 Operations Officer 1745 2385 
41 Public Information Officer 1745 2385 
42 Radiological Officer 1526 2085; 
43 Safety Services Coordinator 1745 2385 

44 7520.1100 COMPENSATION PLAN (EMERGENCY SERVICES),: 1987; CLERICAL.- 

45 Subpart 1. 	Plan A. 

46 Minimum Maximum 
7 Clerk "I 758 1030 

48 Clerk II 866 1234 
49 Clerk III 1030 1410 
50 Clerk-Typist I 831 1128 
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1 Clerk -Typist II 
	

866 	1234 
2 Clerk-Typist III 
	

1030 	1473 
3 Clerk-Steno 
	

902 	1234 
4 	Subp. 2. Plan B. 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Clerk I 
Clerk II 
Clerk III 
Clerk-Typist 
Clerk-Typist 
Clerk -Typdst 
Clerk-Steno 

I 
II 
III 

Minimum 
866 
986 

1151 
942 
986 

1151 
1030 

Maximum 
1128 
1344 
1503 
1234 
1344 
1575 
1344 

13 Subp. 	3. Plan C. 

14 Minimum Maximum 
15 Clerk I 942 1234 
16 Clerk II 1088 1473 
17 Clerk III 1207 1575 
18 Clerk-Typist I 1030 1344 
19 Clerk-Typist II 1088 1473 
20 Clerk-Typist III 1207 1648 
21 Clerk-Steno 1128 1473 


	Page 1
	Page 2

