1 Department of Public Safety

2

3 Adopted Permanent Rules Relating to the Merit System

4

- 5 Rules as Adopted
- 6 7520.0650 SALARY ADJUSTMENTS AND INCREASES.
- 7 Subpart 1. and 2. [Unchanged.]
- 8 Subp. 3. Recommended adjustment. The merit system general
- 9 adjustment recommended for incumbents is one percent for
- 10 employees on the professional and clerical salary schedules.
- 11 Subp. 4. and 5. [Unchanged.]
- 12 7520.1000 COMPENSATION PLAN (EMERGENCY SERVICES), 1987;
- 13 PROFESSIONAL.
- 14 Subpart 1. Plan A.

15		Minimum	Maximum
16	Administrative Officer	1597	2186
17	Assistant		
18	Emergency Management Director	1397	1992
19	Communications Officer	1397	1905
20	Operations Officer	1597	2186
21	Public Information Officer	1597	2186
22	Radiological Officer	1397	1905
23	Safety Services Coordinator	1597	2186
24	Subp. 2. Plan B.		
	있다면 하는데, 항상 이 보통하는 사람들이 바다 가는 사람님들이 다른		
25	tari di katalina da katalika da katali	Minimum	Maximum

25	Part program i superi referencia della compania di una program di una compania di una compania di una compania Mala se pertendi di una compania di partica di partica di una compania di una compania di una compania di una c	Minimum	Maximum
26	Administrative Officer	1671	2280
27	Assistant		
28	Emergency Management Director	1460	2085
29	Communications Officer	1460	1992
30	Operations Officer	1671	2280
31	Public Information Officer	1671	2280
32	Radiological Officer	1460	1992
33	Safety Services Coordinator	1671	2280
34	Subp. 3. Plan C.		
	이번 이 얼마나 되었다. 그는 그 이 물리는 그런 그는 그를 가장 하는 것이 되었다. 그는 그는 그를 가장 하는 것이 되었다. 그는 그를 가장 하는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 그 사람이 없는 것이 없다면		The second of th

35 36	Administrative Officer	Minimum 1745	Maximum 2385
37	Assistant		
38	Emergency Management Director	1526	2186
39	Communications Officer	1526	2085
40	Operations Officer	1745	2385
41	Public Information Officer	1745	2385
42	Radiological Officer	1526	2085
	Safety Services Coordinator	1745	2385

- 44 7520.1100 COMPENSATION PLAN (EMERGENCY SERVICES), 1987; CLERICAL.
- 45 Subpart 1. Plan A.

46			talan di di di salah di salah Biringga di salah di	Minimum	Maximum
47	Clerk I			758	1030
48	Clerk I	II.		866	1234
49	Clerk I	II		1030	1410
50	Clerk-T	Typist I		831	1128

1 2 3 4	Clerk-Typist II Clerk-Typist III Clerk-Steno Subp. 2. Plan B.	866 1030 902	1234 1473 1234
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	Clerk I Clerk II Clerk III Clerk-Typist I Clerk-Typist II Clerk-Typist III Clerk-Typist III Clerk-Steno Subp. 3. Plan C.	Minimum 866 986 1151 942 986 1151 1030	Maximum 1128 1344 1503 1234 1344 1575
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	Clerk I Clerk II Clerk III Clerk-Typist I Clerk-Typist II Clerk-Typist III Clerk-Typist III	Minimum 942 1088 1207 1030 1088 1207	Maximum 1234 1473 1575 1344 1473 1648 1473